DA6285.002
16 October 2008
1 (12)
MAS6285
IC FOR XO TRIMMING
• Very Low Power
• Wide Trimming Range
• Wide Supply Voltage Range

16 October 2008
12 (12)
ORDERING INFORMATION
Product Code Product Package Comments
MAS6285AA1WA900 IC FOR XO Trimming Tested wafers 215 µm
MAS6285AA1T0206 IC FOR XO Trimming  TSOT-6 Pb-free,
RoHS compliant
T&R/3000 pcs/reel
MAS6285AA1Q1806 IC FOR XO Trimming QFN-6 Pb-free,
RoHS compliant
T&R/3000 pcs/reel
Please contact Micro Analog Systems Oy for other wafer thickness options.
u The formation of product code
Product name Design version Package type Delivery format
MAS6285 AA1 WA9 = 215 µm thick EWS tested wafer 00 = bare wafer
  T02 = TSOT-6 RoHS Compliant 06 = tape & reel
  Q18 = QFN-6 RoHS Compliant
LOCAL DISTRIBUTOR
MICRO ANALOG SYSTEMS OY CONTACTS